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PLOT AREA AS PER SITE                          - 196.843 SQ.M.
AREA OF  GROUND FLOOR                  - 92.018 SQ.M.
TOTAL BUILD UP AREA                           - 92.018 SQ.M.
% OF COVERED AREA                          -  46.746%
TOTAL F.A.R. ACHIEVED                        -  0.467
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General notes

CLIENT
ENGINEER / ARCHITECT

ALL DIMENSION ARE IN MILLIMETRES UNLESS OTHERWISE STATED.

NO DIMENSION IS TO BE SCALED OFF THE DRAWING.

DRAWINGS &  SPECIFICATIONS.

DRAWINGS TO BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH ALL RELEVENT

REFER WRITTEN DIMENSIONS ONLY.

DOORS AND WINDOW FRAME NOT TO BE FIXED ALONG WITH

BRICK WORK.

INTERNAL PLASTER SHOULD BE 12MM THICK AND EXTERNAL

PLASTER IS 25MM THICK.

FOUNDATION DEPTH UPTO GOOD SOIL.

CEMENT MORTAR OF MIX (1:6) FOR ENTIRE STRUCTURE AND
PLASTER WORK.

SEPTIC TANK WILL BE FLUSHING SYSTEM.

ALL REINFORCEMENT SHALL BE OF TOR STEEL OF GRADE FY-415.
GRADE OF CONCRETE SHALL BE M-20

ar
ch

ite
ct

1000

1000

900

700

1500

1500

1200

900

600

1200

1200

1200

300

2100

2100

2100

2100

2100

900

2400

900

900

S

N

EW

New Road,Lohardaga (Jharkhand) 

Mobile No: 09304264642

E-mail:- mdataul.haque265@gmail.com
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